

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE : W.P.No.18306 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
4.	22.09.2023	<u>SRS,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners is permitted to take out fresh personal notice to respondent No.7 to his correct address by registered post with acknowledgment due and file proof of service in the Registry. List the matter on 13.10.2023. SRS,J KAS	